LG Auflage 30 - Wertung -Senioren | mannl.

StandNr: 43
Stemmermann, Marc #117

StartNr: 117

27. Oktober 2024 8:20

WF SpSch Raesfeld/Westf / SpSch Raesfeld/Westf

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

()

(\

f\\
&)

\

ey
©

314.7

(299)

105.5 105.1 1041

29 1
28

0O 00000 0P O

272 (18.), 223 (29.), 169 (3.)

45.8 (20.), 49.0 (24.), 54.0 (4.)

0.09 mm links, 0.02 mm tief

0.91, horizontal: 1.05, vertikal: 0.75

Serie 1:
10.3*
104*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.5*
10.7*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.5*
10.5*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.7 * 10.3*
10.6 * 10.7*
54.0 (4.), 54.6 (2.), 66.8 (8.)

0.08 mm links, 0.03 mm tief
0.80, horizontal: 0.81, vertikal: 0.80

104~ 10.5*
10.6* 9.9~

45.8 (20.), 54.6 (14.), 61.8 (16.)
0.02 mm links, 0.05 mm hoch
0.94, horizontal: 1.11, vertikal: 0.73

104~ 10.3*
10.3* 10.3*

49.0 (24.),116.2 (26.), 118.2 (21.)
0.16 mm links, 0.10 mm tief
1.07, horizontal: 1.29, vertikal: 0.80

10.7*
10.5*

10.7*
10.5*

10.8*
101+

10.7*
106~

10.5*
10.8*

104~
10.5*




